Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross

VX2

Prova

Race started at 14:27:24

Witmarsum 1,010 Km
21/11/2010 14:25.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(175) LUIS FELIPE FIETZ
1 14:28:10.893
2 44,678 +0.317 14:28:55.571
3 44.717 +0.356 14:29:40.288
4 44.924 +0.563 14:30:25.212
5 44.857 +0.496 14:31:10.069
6 44.483 +0.122 14:31:54.552
7 44.361 14:32:38.913
8 45.482 +1.121 14:33:24.395
9 45.117 +0.756 14:34:09.512
10 45.024 +0.663 14:34:54.536
11 45.786 +1.425 14:35:40.322
12 45.685 +1.324 14:36:26.007
13 45.132 +0.771 14:37:11.139
14 45.146 +0.785 14:37:56.285
15 45.111 +0.750 14:38:41.396
16 46.260 +1.899 14:39:27.656
17 45.490 +1.129 14:40:13.146
18 46.252 +1.891 14:40:59.398
19 45.237 +0.876 14:41:44.635
20 45.123 +0.762 14:42:29.758
21 45.570 +1.209 14:43:15.328
22 45.679 +1.318 14:44:01.007
23 45.952 +1.591 14:44:46.959
(138) LUI ANDRE FIETZ
1 14:28:12.414
2 45.231 +0.668 14:28:57.645
3 44.700 +0.137 14:29:42.345
4 44.821 +0.258 14:30:27.166
5 44,657 +0.094 14:31:11.823
6 44.777 +0.214 14:31:56.600
7 44563 14:32:41.163
8 45.004 +0.441 14:33:26.167
9 44.934 +0.371 14:34:11.101
10 45.530 +0.967 14:34:56.631
11 45.210 +0.647 14:35:41.841
12 45.666 +1.103 14:36:27.507
13 45.648 +1.085 14:37:13.155
14 45.883 +1.320 14:37:59.038
15 45.614 +1.051 14:38:44.652
16 45.228 +0.665 14:39:29.880
17 45.298 +0.735 14:40:15.178
18 46.152 +1.589 14:41:01.330
19 44.843 +0.280 14:41:46.173
20 46.405 +1.842 14:42:32.578
21 45.437 +0.874 14:43:18.015
22 45.129 +0.566 14:44:03.144
23 45.233 +0.670 14:44:48.377
(117) MARKOLF BERCHTOLD
1 14:28:14.234
2 46.577 +1.974 14:29:00.811
3 45.199 +0.596 14:29:46.010
4 44,981 +0.378 14:30:30.991
5 45.141 +0.538 14:31:16.132
6 44.666 +0.063 14:32:00.798
7 44.863 +0.260 14:32:45.661
8 45.459 +0.856 14:33:31.120
9 44,757 +0.154 14:34:15.877
10 45.010 +0.407 14:35:00.887
11 45.250 +0.647 14:35:46.137
12 45.883 +1.280 14:36:32.020
13 45.611 +1.008 14:37:17.631
14 45.109 +0.506 14:38:02.740

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
15 46.170 +1.567 14:38:48.910
16 44.603 14:39:33.513
17 45.360 +0.757 14:40:18.873
18 45.228 +0.625 14:41:04.101
19 44.896 +0.293 14:41:48.997
20 45.168 +0.565 14:42:34.165
21 45.029 +0.426 14:43:19.194
22 44,617 +0.014 14:44:03.811
23 45.739 +1.136 14:44:49.550
(25) MILTON JONATHAS HOBUS
1 14:28:15.460
2 47.067 +0.820 14:29:02.527
3 46.353 +0.106 14:29:48.880
4 46.678 +0.431 14:30:35.558
5 46.247 14:31:21.805
6 46.929 +0.682 14:32:08.734
7 47.005 +0.758 14:32:55.739
8 46.942 +0.695 14:33:42.681
9 47.059 +0.812 14:34:29.740
10 46.956 +0.709 14:35:16.696
11 46.831 +0.584 14:36:03.527
12 47.105 +0.858 14:36:50.632
13 47.717 +1.470 14:37:38.349
14 47.700 +1.453 14:38:26.049
15 47.617 +1.370 14:39:13.666
16 47.500 +1.253 14:40:01.166
17 47.466 +1.219 14:40:48.632
18 47.616 +1.369 14:41:36.248
19 47.022 +0.775 14:42:23.270
20 47.169 +0.922 14:43:10.439
21 46.767 +0.520 14:43:57.206
22 46.930 +0.683 14:44:44.136
23 49.581 +3.334 14:45:33.717
(7) VOLKMAR BERCHTOLD
1 14:28:17.196
2 46.498 +0.016 14:29:03.694
3 46.482 14:29:50.176
4 46.892 +0.410 14:30:37.068
5 47.037 +0.555 14:31:24.105
6 48.033 +1.551 14:32:12.138
7 47.275 +0.793 14:32:59.413
8 46.597 +0.115 14:33:46.010
9 46.906 +0.424 14:34:32.916
10 47.323 +0.841 14:35:20.239
11 47.237 +0.755 14:36:07.476
12 47.382 +0.900 14:36:54.858
13 47.232 +0.750 14:37:42.090
14 46.955 +0.473 14:38:29.045
15 47.017 +0.535 14:39:16.062
16 46.870 +0.388 14:40:02.932
17 46.991 +0.509 14:40:49.923
18 47.060 +0.578 14:41:36.983
19 47.147 +0.665 14:42:24.130
20 47.165 +0.683 14:43:11.295
21 48.255 +1.773 14:43:59.550
22 50.753 +4.271 14:44:50.303
(36) RODRIGO VOLCAN
1 14:28:14.483
2 47.035 +0.431 14:29:01.518
3 46.672 +0.068 14:29:48.190
4 46.677 +0.073 14:30:34.867
5 46.604 14:31:21.471
6 47.035 +0.431 14:32:08.506

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 47.034 +0.430 14:32:55.540
8 46.950 +0.346 14:33:42.490
9 47.059 +0.455 14:34:29.549

10 48.486 +1.882 14:35:18.035

11 48.664 +2.060 14:36:06.699

12 49.352 +2.748 14:36:56.051

13 48.797 +2.193 14:37:44.848

14 48.896 +2.292 14:38:33.744

15 48.519 +1.915 14:39:22.263

16 49.774 +3.170 14:40:12.037

17 49.920 +3.316 14:41:01.957

18 49.988 +3.384 14:41:51.945

19 48.515 +1.911 14:42:40.460

20 48.557 +1.953 14:43:29.017

21 47.976 +1.372 14:44:16.993

22 47.821 +1.217 14:45:04.814

(2) ELVIS AUGUSTO SCHMITZ

1 14:28:13.939
2 46.703 14:29:00.642
3 47.351 +0.648 14:29:47.993
4 48.154 +1.451 14:30:36.147
5 47.675 +0.972 14:31:23.822
6 47.998 +1.295 14:32:11.820
7 48.470 +1.767 14:33:00.290
8 47.897 +1.194 14:33:48.187
9 48.472 +1.769 14:34:36.659
10 48.821 +2.118 14:35:25.480
1 48.769 +2.066 14:36:14.249
12 49.257 +2.554 14:37:03.506
13 48.585 +1.882 14:37:52.091
14 48.400 +1.697 14:38:40.491
15 48.990 +2.287 14:39:29.481
16 48.974 +2.271 14:40:18.455
17 49.002 +2.299 14:41:07.457
18 48.898 +2.195 14:41:56.355
19 49.460 +2.757 14:42:45.815
20 48.930 +2.227 14:43:34.745
21 49.033 +2.330 14:44:23.778
22 49.345 +2.642 14:45:13.123

(257) RICARDO ANACLETO SUAVI

1 14:28:20.196
2 49.897 +2.232 14:29:10.093
3 50.363 +2.698 14:30:00.456
4 49.139 +1.474 14:30:49.595
5 48.229 +0.564 14:31:37.824
6 48.126 +0.461 14:32:25.950
7 48.316 +0.651 14:33:14.266
8 49.267 +1.602 14:34:03.533
9 48.063 +0.398 14:34:51.596
10 49.026 +1.361 14:35:40.622
1 51.443 +3.778 14:36:32.065
12 48.432 +0.767 14:37:20.497
13 47.665 14:38:08.162
14 48.162 +0.497 14:38:56.324
15 48.362 +0.697 14:39:44.686
16 48.509 +0.844 14:40:33.195
17 48.300 +0.635 14:41:21.495
18 49.046 +1.381 14:42:10.541
19 48.139 +0.474 14:42:58.680
20 48.302 +0.637 14:43:46.982
21 48.642 +0.977 14:44:35.624
22 47.998 +0.333 14:45:23.622

(231) LUZENIR JOSE CARDOSO
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Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross

VX2

Prova

Race started at 14:27:24

Witmarsum 1,010 Km

-
Il
o B

21/11/2010 14:25.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 14:28:18.412 20 55.609 +5.936 14:45:19.233
2 48.175 +0.216 14:29:06.587
3 48.875 +0.916 14:29:55.462
4 48.742 +0.783 14:30:44.204
5 48.724 +0.765 14:31:32.928
6 49.114 +1.155 14:32:22.042
7 48.721 +0.762 14:33:10.763
8 49.015 +1.056 14:33:59.778
9 49.226 +1.267 14:34:49.004

10 49.161 +1.202 14:35:38.165

11 51.260 +3.301 14:36:29.425

12 50.461 +2.502 14:37:19.886

13 49.205 +1.246 14:38:09.091

14 48.689 +0.730 14:38:57.780

15 48.697 +0.738 14:39:46.477

16 48.591 +0.632 14:40:35.068

17 48.484 +0.525 14:41:23.552

18 48.351 +0.392 14:42:11.903

19 47.992 +0.033 14:42:59.895

20 48.649 +0.690 14:43:48.544

21 47.959 14:44:36.503

22 48.136 +0.177 14:45:24.639

(222) ROGER JOENCK
1 14:28:19.190
2 49.212 +0.652 14:29:08.402
3 48.876 +0.316 14:29:57.278
4 48.560 14:30:45.838
5 48.849 +0.289 14:31:34.687
6 49.351 +0.791 14:32:24.038
7 49.898 +1.338 14:33:13.936
8 50.234 +1.674 14:34:04.170
9 52.471 +3.911 14:34:56.641

10 54.157 +5.597 14:35:50.798

11 51.291 +2.731 14:36:42.089

12 51.538 +2.978 14:37:33.627

13 52.211 +3.651 14:38:25.838

14 54.045 +5.485 14:39:19.883

15 52.227 +3.667 14:40:12.110

16 55.028 +6.468 14:41:07.138

17 54.108 +5.548 14:42:01.246

18 53.922 +5.362 14:42:55.168

19 53.531 +4.971 14:43:48.699

20 53.809 +5.249 14:44:42.508

21 54.516 +5.956 14:45:37.024

(301) ANDREISON RAFAEL ADAMI
1 14:28:19.943
2 49.673 14:29:09.616
3 51.163 +1.490 14:30:00.779
4 51.930 +2.257 14:30:52.709
5 51.663 +1.990 14:31:44.372
6 53.602 +3.929 14:32:37.974
7 53.776 +4.103 14:33:31.750
8 53.661 +3.988 14:34:25.411
9 54.539 +4.866 14:35:19.950

10 53.979 +4.306 14:36:13.929

11 53.315 +3.642 14:37:07.244

12 54.323 +4.650 14:38:01.567

13 53.918 +4.245 14:38:55.485

14 54.901 +5.228 14:39:50.386

15 53.025 +3.352 14:40:43.411

16 53.709 +4.036 14:41:37.120

17 56.466 +6.793 14:42:33.586

18 55.094 +5.421 14:43:28.680

19 54.944 +5.271 14:44:23.624
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